Jara

13.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025
17.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
24.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
12.00-13.00

12.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
14.00-15.00

10.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
14.30-15.30

14.00

HucuuminHa

KU3-21

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

udp.cx.tex.cim.yctKC  3au

CHEIHAIN3. KOMITBIOT
CHELUUAIN3. KOMITBIOT
9K.TIPEAIPUATHS
apXUTEKTypa
KOMITBIOT.CHCTEMBI
KOMIIBIOT.CHCTEMBI
nporp.uarepd BC
CAIIP mudpos.yct-
apXUTEKTypa
(YHKIHMOH.CXEMOTEX
np.npakt:HAP
nporp.uaTepd BC
nporp.uarepd BC

KOHC
9K3
3a4

KIT
KOHC
JK3
Kp
3a4
3a4
3a4
3a4
KOHC

9K3

MakcuMeHKO
KpacHokyTckuii
KpacHokyTckuit
3apudaHcKast

Manbuesa P.B.

CrpyHuUIMH
CtpyHWIHH
Huxonaenko

CtpyHUINH

Manruesa P.B.

MakcumeHko

Hukonaenko

Hukomaenko

Ctp. 21



